
Superintendent Recommendations - Tracking Report

Page 1/1 Prepared on 7/25/2018

8/21/2018
44

0 Recommend to Certify 5 188
1.25 Recommend to Re-Certify 17 2
2.75 Recommend to Not Certify 0 21
4.5 Recommend to Increase Limits 1 255
6 Suspend or Revoke Certification 1 56

24 19

# CONTRACTOR
Application 
Submitted

E/S/M/WBE
QSEC Review 

Date
QSEC Action License For Per Project Limit Aggregate Limits

1.25 ACA Contractors, Inc. 7/9/2018 X 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $ 308,000.00  $ 616,000.00 

1.25 Canseco Electrical Contractors, Inc. 7/16/2018 X 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State Electrical  $ 2,265,776.00  $ 7,000,000.00 

0 CAS Contractors, LLC 6/27/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Certify State General  $ 2,000,000.00  $ 3,000,000.00 

0 Certified Roofing Specialists, Inc. 6/8/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Certify State Roofing  $ 1,143,956.00  $ 8,000,000.00 

1.25 FHP Tectonics Corp. 7/5/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $                142,378,000.00  $                370,182,800.00 

1.25 G.E.C. Associates, Inc. 6/27/2018 X 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $ 6,000,000.00  $ 25,000,000.00 

1.25 Gilbane Building Company 7/6/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $                210,000,000.00  $             2,100,000,000.00 

4.5 Hellas Construction, Inc. 6/28/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Increase Limits State General  $ 5,000,000.00  $ 70,000,000.00 

0 Honeywell International Inc. 6/26/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Certify State Mechanical  $ 15,958,000.00  $                750,000,000.00 

1.25 Johnson-Davis Incorporated 6/14/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State Undergound Utility and 
Excavation

 $ 13,600,000.00  $ 80,000,000.00 

1.25 Kaufman Lynn Construction, Inc. 7/5/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $ 48,000,000.00  $ 96,000,000.00 

1.25 M.L. Jones Construction Company 6/25/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $ 14,076,000.00  $ 28,152,000.00 

1.25 MBR Construction, Inc. 6/28/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $ 7,170,000.00  $ 12,655,050.00 

0 Playmore West, Inc. 6/19/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Certify State Building  $ 159,500.00  $ 25,000,000.00 

0 Royce Parking Control Systems, Inc. 5/17/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Certify State General  $ 400,000.00  $ 800,000.00 

1.25 Simpson Environmental Services, Inc. 7/2/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State Asbestos  $ 500,000.00  $ 1,000,000.00 

1.25 Sprinklermatic Fire Protection Systems, Inc. 7/12/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify Cert of Comp Fire Protection  $ 750,000.00  $ 3,750,000.00 

1.25 Sprinklermatic Fire Protection Systems, Inc. 7/12/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State Alarm System Contractor I  $ 187,500.00  $ 1,125,000.00 

1.25 SSE and Associates, Inc. dba Southeastern Surfaces & Equipment 6/26/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $ 1,299,594.00  $ 3,248,985.00 

1.25 Temptrol Air Conditioning, Inc. 6/18/2018 X 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State Mechanical  $ 255,485.00  $ 459,872.00 

1.25 The Morganti Group, Inc. 7/10/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State General  $                200,000,000.00  $                236,200,000.00 

1.25 Universal Cabling Systems, Inc. 7/3/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State Specialty Electrical  $ 350,000.00  $ 700,000.00 

1.25 Xpert Elevator Services, Inc. 7/5/2018 7/18/2018 Recommend to Re-Certify State Elevator  $ 1,000,000.00  $ 1,000,000.00 

ZTI, LLC 7/18/2018 Automatic Revocation * State Commercial Pool/Spa 
Contractor

4

Grand Total

Regular School Board Meeting Pre-Qualified Contractors Summary Fiscal Year To Date
Superintendent Recommmentations Approved Certification Applications

Approved Re-Certification Applications
Approved Request to Not Certify

Total Pre-Qualification Applications Activitty
Total of E/S/M/WBE Pre-Qualified Contractors

Approved Request to Increase Limits

Applications Revoked

*Pursuant to Section 4.1(e)(1), SREF. 


	Monthly Report v2



